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RATINGS CHART – GAS BOILERS
LYNX COMBI

Modulating, Condensing - High Efficiency
with Domestic Hot Water Generator
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SPECIFICATIONS
BOILER MODEL

LX-120CB LX-150CB

Input Rate, Btu/Hr
Max.
Min

120,000
30,000

150,000
37,500

DHW Flow Rate at 60˚F Temperature rise, GPM 3.5 4.5

Water Piping Connection 1" NPT (Male)

Gas Piping Connection 1/2" NPT (Female)

DHW (Cold In and Hot Out Connection) 3/4" Nom. ID Copper Tube

Vent and Air Intake Connection 3" Nominal ID Pipe (PVC, CPVC or SS)

Gas Orifice Size for Natural Gas No Orifice Used

Gas Orifice Size for Propane
0.2025"

Code # A
0.2200"

Code # E

Boiler Water Volume Gal. 0.6 1.1

Weight of Boiler (Uncrated) Lbs. 147 162


