

RATINGS CHART - GAS BOILERS

LYNX COMBI

Modulating, Condensing - High Efficiency with Domestic Hot Water Generator

SPECIFICATIONS		BOILER MODEL	
		LX-120CB	LX-150CB
Input Rate, Btu/Hr	Max. Min	120,000 30,000	150,000 37,500
DHW Flow Rate at 60°F Temperature rise, GPM		3.5	4.5
Water Piping Connection		1" NPT (Male)	
Gas Piping Connection		1/2" NPT (Female)	
DHW (Cold In and Hot Out Connection)		3/4" Nom. ID Copper Tube	
Vent and Air Intake Connection		3" Nominal ID Pipe (PVC, CPVC or SS)	
Gas Orifice Size for Natural Gas		No Orifice Used	
Gas Orifice Size for Propane		0.2025" Code # A	0.2200" Code # E
Boiler Water Volume	Gal.	0.6	1.1
Weight of Boiler (Uncrated)	Lbs.	147	162

